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            Find Live comedy


                        Where?
England

                                        All London                                

                                                  London  -  Central                                        

                                                  London  -  North                                        

                                                  London  -  South                                        

                                                  London  -  East                                        

                                                  London  -  West                                        

                                        North East                                

                                        All North West                                

                                                  North West  -  Greater Manchester                                        

                                                  North West  -  Liverpool                                        

                                        All Midlands                                

                                                  Midlands  -  West Midlands                                        

                                                  Midlands  -  East Midlands                                        

                                        Yorkshire                                

                                        The East                                

                                        All South East                                

                                                  South East  -  Surrey, Kent and Sussex                                        

                                                  South East  -  Hants, Dorset and Wiltshire                                        

                                                  South East  -  South Midlands                                        

                                        South West                                
Edinburgh Fringe
Wales
Scotland
Northern Ireland
Republic of Ireland
Channel Islands



            When?

                    Yesterday
                
Today
Wednesday, 10th April
Thursday, 11th April
Friday, 12th April
Saturday, 13th April
Sunday, 14th April
Monday, 15th April
Tuesday, 16th April
Wednesday, 17th April
Thursday, 18th April
Friday, 19th April
Saturday, 20th April
Sunday, 21st April
Monday, 22nd April
Tuesday, 23rd April
Wednesday, 24th April
Thursday, 25th April
Friday, 26th April
Saturday, 27th April
Sunday, 28th April
Monday, 29th April
Tuesday, 30th April
Wednesday, 1st May
Thursday, 2nd May
Friday, 3rd May
Saturday, 4th May
Sunday, 5th May
Monday, 6th May
Tuesday, 7th May
Wednesday, 8th May
Thursday, 9th May
Friday, 10th May
Saturday, 11th May
Sunday, 12th May
Monday, 13th May
Tuesday, 14th May
Wednesday, 15th May
Thursday, 16th May
Friday, 17th May
Saturday, 18th May
Sunday, 19th May
Monday, 20th May
Tuesday, 21st May
Wednesday, 22nd May
Thursday, 23rd May
Friday, 24th May
Saturday, 25th May
Sunday, 26th May
Monday, 27th May
Tuesday, 28th May
Wednesday, 29th May
Thursday, 30th May
Friday, 31st May
Saturday, 1st June
Sunday, 2nd June
Monday, 3rd June
Tuesday, 4th June
Wednesday, 5th June
Thursday, 6th June
Friday, 7th June
Saturday, 8th June
Sunday, 9th June
Monday, 10th June
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            All the latest news about comedy and comedians: stand-up, TV sitcoms and sketch shows, comedy movies, etc…
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                                    TV search for young comic talent
                                


                                31/05/2002 …  Nickelodeon is to launch a hunt for teenage comedy talent.

                            

                        
                                            
                            
                                
                                    [image: Omid and Emma | Djalili scoops best comic title]
                                
                                                            
                            
                                
                                    Omid and Emma
                                


                                
                                    Djalili scoops best comic title
                                


                                31/05/2002 …  Omid Djalili has been named best comedian at an awards ceremony honouring the best ethnic talent.
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                                    Free comedy gigs... at car dealers
                                


                                31/05/2002 …  Some of the most familiar names on the comedy circuit are to perform a free gig - at a Croydon car showroom.
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                                    Film Council invests in comedy
                                


                                31/05/2002 …  Three British comedy films are to be developed thanks to a grant from The Film Council.

                            

                        
                                            
                            
                                
                                    [image: Glasgowing, going, gone | Comedy festival cancelled]
                                
                                                            
                            
                                
                                    Glasgowing, going, gone
                                


                                
                                    Comedy festival cancelled
                                


                                31/05/2002 …  The Glasgow Comedy Festival has been cancelled.
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                                    Hislop pens PM comedy
                                


                                31/05/2002 …  Robert Bathurst is set to play the prime minister in a new comedy series by Ian Hislop (pictured).
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                                    Banzai rapped for mocking faith
                                


                                30/05/2002 …  TV watchdogs have rapped Banzai for a stunt showing a choirboy stuffing communion wafers into his mouth.
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                                    Mitch Benn releases album
                                


                                30/05/2002 …  Mitch Benn has released a new studio album.
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                Chortle had 253,000 unique visitors in February 2024. We are currently listing 21,450 upcoming comedy events.
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                    Quote

                    

                                        “Comedians aren’t always terribly nice. We’re not obliged to be nice, we’re generally pretty unsavoury”

                    – Barry Humphries
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